Overall Scores

Event: September 8, 2019 Bike Classes
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Rider
Number

139
264
444
155
427
727
552
203
75

603
59

742
10

15

94

450
211
209
371
860
122
921
36

415
118
700
347
151
635
748
716
87

430
100
287
301
175
722
81

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Laporte, Nathan,
Ortscheid, Jack,
Bennett, Elliot,
Obert Walton, Joey,
Schmidt, David,
Fietzer, Ty,
Bougheit, John,
Winterbottom, Jimi,
Pelc, George,
Schmidt, Jeff,
Baranczyk, Riley,
Mika, Ryan,
Shefchik, Luke,
Jones, Shannon,
Randolph, Jon,
Niemeier, Daniel,
Kroening, Curtis,
Adams, Matt,
Bennett, Josh,
Ciha, Sam,

Giese, Jon,

Tiedt, Ryan,

Allcox, Ben,
Schley, Steve,
Zegar, Mike,

Maas, Matt,

Giese, Brandyn,
Otto, Mathew,
Staskiewicz, Aaron,
Driscoll, Joel,

Van Dorn, Stephan,
Grochocki, Adam,
Ciha, John,

Emme, Pete,
Pringnitz, Jason,
Prosser, Tom,
Ladd, Richard,
Christian, Mitchell,
Garland, Brad,
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Class:

A Bike
A Bike
B Bike
A Bike
A Bike
B Bike
A Bike
B Bike
A Bike
A Bike
B Bike
B Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
B Bike
A Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
+50 Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

18 02:00:12
18 02:06:31
17 02:04:36
17 02:08:13
16 02:00:25
16 02:00:33
16 02:02:38
16 02:05:02
16 02:06:05
16 02:06:06
16 02:06:18
16 02:07:06
15 01:52:59
15 01:58:56
15 01:59:41
15 02:00:22
15 02:00:34
15 02:01:55
15 02:02:03
15 02:02:13
15 02:06:01
15 02:08:43
14 01:59:47
14 02:00:09
14 02:02:07
14 02:02:40
14 02:03:12
14 02:05:51
14 02:05:57
13 02:02:17
13 02:02:24
13 02:04:14
13 02:05:45
12 01:36:22
12 01:58:25
12 02:00:09
12 02:01:39
11 01:22:32
11 01:30:39

11:00:00 AM
9/8/2019

Finish
Time:
13:00:12
13:06:31
13:05:36
13:08:13
13:00:25
13:01:33
13:02:38
13:06:02
13:06:05
13:06:06
13:07:18
13:08:06
12:55:59
13:00:56
13:01:41
13:01:22
13:01:34
13:02:55
13:04:03
13:02:13
13:07:01
13:08:43
13:02:47
13:03:09
13:05:07
13:05:40
13:06:12
13:08:51
13:08:57
13:03:17
13:05:24
13:07:14
13:07:45
12:38:22
13:01:25
13:02:09
13:03:39
12:22:32
12:32:39

Make Of
Bike:

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Beta
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KT™M
Kawasaki
KTM
KT™M
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KT™M
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda

Suzuki

09/08/19 15:43:55

District
Number:
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Overall Scores

Event: September 8, 2019 Bike Classes
O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:

40 3 144 Peronto, Bob,

41 7 202 True, Peter,

42 4 802 Tovar, Shawn,

43 5 721 Selle, Daniel,

44 12 29 Randolph, Devin,

45 11 598 Chapman, Landon,

46 8 56 Pence, Brian,

47 6 129 Otto, Greg,

48 13 710 Hughes, Martin,

49 7 804 Ingold, Charles,

50 14 128 Hintz, Josh,

51 8 206 Hasse, Ryon,

52 9 501 Bowles, Brian,

53 10 163 DeGroot, Bill,

54 12 82 Miller, Quentin,

55 15 171 Minniecheske,
Jesse,

Total Number Of Riders: 55

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

+50 Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
A Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

11 01:35:35
11 01:45:53
10 01:29:07
10 01:44:00
10 02:01:00
10 02:04:46
8 01:28:04
8 01:39:24
8 01:40:37
7 01:23:48
7 02:06:51
5 00:47:40
5 02:08:15
1 00:07:49
0 00:00:00
0 00:00:00

11:00:00 AM
9/8/2019

Finish

Time:
12:37:35
12:47:53
12:31:07
12:46:00
13:04:00
13:04:46
12:30:04
12:41:24
12:43:37
12:25:48
13:09:51
11:49:40
13:10:15
11:09:49

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KT™M
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuk
Suzuki
Honda

Honda

09/08/19 15:43:55

District
Number:

2
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